
STATE OF TEXAS §

§

COUNTY OF FORT BEND §

AMENDMENT TO STANDARD UTILITY AGREEMENT

{U-0004: CenterPoInt Energy Houston Electric, LLC)

THIS AMENDMENT, is made and entered into by and between Fort Bend County
(hereinafter "County"), a body corporate and politic under the laws of the State of Texas, and
CenterPoInt Energy Houston Electric, LLC (hereinafter "Utility"), acting by and through its duly
authorized representative.

WHEREAS, the parties executed and accepted that certain Standard Utility Agreement on
January 26, 2016, (hereinafter "Agreement"); and

WHEREAS, the parties desire to amend the Agreement to reflect the actual costs incurred
for the work performed and increase the amount to be reimbursed by the County based on such
actual costs.

NOW, THEREFORE, the parties do mutually agree as follows:

1. County shall pay Utility an additional one hundred fifty thousand six hundred
thirty-five dollars and no/100 ($150,635.00), as reimbursement of a portion
of the documented actual costs of the work performed under the Agreement,
as reflected in the invoices and supporting documents attached hereto as
Exhibit "A" and incorporated herein for all purposes.

2. The maximum amount payable to Utility as reimbursement of fifty and six-
tenth percent (50.6%) of the documented actual costs ($1,793,427.42)
incurred for relocation of the utility in adjustment, removal, and/or
relocation of the Utility's facilities under the terms of the Agreement is
hereby increased to an amount not to exceed nine hundred seven thousand
four hundred seventy-four dollars and 27/100 ($907,474.27), authorized as
follows:

$756,839.27 under the Agreement based on estimated costs; and

$150,635.00 under this Amendment reflecting the amount in excess of
the estimated costs based on actual costs.

3. In no case shall the amount paid by County for all reimbursements to be made
under the Agreement and this Amendment exceed the maximum amount
payable as stated in the preceding Section 2 without further written
amendment of the Agreement executed by the parties.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the Agreement shall remain
unchanged.

Amendment to Standard Utility Agreement

(U-0004: CenterPoint Energy Houston Electric, LLC)
Page 1 of 2

25N

5/24/2018 Original sent to Donna Svatek, Engineering dept.



m JPi' /FOKTBENDCO

lilu/
Robert E. Hebeh, County Judge

CENTERPOINT ENERGY HOUSTON ELECTRIC, LLC

Authooized Signature A,

Kenneth M. Mercado

Date

ATTEST:
# '

20-

=0:

^..0 jtUkim.
Dafe

Authorized Name

■•'6% Electric Operations
i Title

Laura Richard, County Clerk

APPROVED:

Riqhard W. Stolleis, P.E., County Engineer

APPROVED AS TO LEGAL FORM:

Marcus D. Spencer, First Assistant County Attorney

AUDITOR'S CERTIFICATE

I hereby certify that funds are available in the amount of .to
accomplish and pay the obligation of Fort Bend County under this contract.

Robert Ed Sturdivant, County Auditor

l:\Marcus\FM 1093-Westpark Tollway Project\Utility Relocations\Amend 1 - Std Util Agmt,CNP.U-0004.docx. 1/22/2018

Amendment to Standard Utility Agreement
(U-0004: CenterPoint Energy Houston Electric, LLC)

Page 2 of 2



CENTERPOINT ENERGY HOUSTON ELECTRIC, LLC

FORT BEND COUNTY

FM1093 WESTPARK EXTENSION

AMENDMENT TO UTILITY AGREEMENT U-0004

CSJ 1258-03-042; 1258-03-043

EXHIBIT A



CENTERPOINT ENERGY HOUSTON ELECTRIC, LLC

OVERHEAD DISTRIBUTION LINE ADJUSTMENT/RELOCATION

FORT BEND COUNTY

HIGHWAY FM 1093 WESTPARK EXTENSION I - U0004

RCSJ 1258-03-047; 1258-03-048

CSJ 1258-03-042; 1258-03-043

FINAL INVOICE SUMMARY

Work Order Materials Stores Expense AFUDC
Total Contractor

Expense

Land & Field Services

Expense

Construction

Overhead

Total Actual

Expenses

NORTH SIDE

73091022 $ 37,950.37 s 11,658.52 $ 456.60 $ 67,719.64 $ 4,268.49 $ 21,813.33 $ 143,866.95

73110066 S 48,036.62 $ 14,830.24 $ 953.15 S 132,863.86 $ 3,197.31 s 34,754.51 $ 234,635.69

73558227 $ 57,441.00 $ 16,927.68 S 1,278.92 S 108,802.92 s 2,629.26 $ 33,680.53 $ 220,760.31

73571726 $ 27,211.60 $ 8,325.30 $ 600.16 $ 54,397.71 s 1,931.37 s 16,377.97 $ 108,844.11

73767951 s 22,821.13 s 9,378.80 $ 1,956.30 $ 87,443.27 $ 1,785.30 $ 20,795.54 $ 144,180.34

74793793 $ 50,803.60 $ 15,348.86 $ 776.73 $ 107,612.24 $ 2,548.11 $ 33,080.16 $ 210,169.70

SOUTH SIDE

73783646 $ 34,152.08 s 8,268.66 $ 1,066.95 $ 84,229.32 $ 2,613.03 $ 22,433.95 $ 152,763.99

73787511 $ 35,712.35 $ 5,451.39 $ 678.29 $ 94,243.79 $ 3,473.22 $ 24,693.37 s 164,252.41

73870268 $ 20,023.96 $ 9,255.55 S 152.63 S 74,038.63 $ 1,525.62 $ 16,775.35 s 121,771.74

76106280 $ 22,221.21 $ 4,899.22 $ 588.70 s 31,921.97 s 3,635.52 $ 11,725.09 $ 74,991.71

76180664 s 46,827.35 $ 22,223.15 $ 1,429.30 $ 114,114.03 $ 3,002.55 s 29,594.09 $ 217,190.47

TOTAL ACTUAL COST $ 403,201.27 $ 126,567.37 $ 9,937.73 $ 957,387.38 $ 30,609.78 s 265,723.89 $ 1,793,427.42

Note: Work Order 76433852 was initially Incorporated into the estimate/design for service to a new Development but was cancelled due to design changes.

Actual Expenses Estimated Expenses Difference Comparison

Materials $ 403,201.27 S 434,645.00 $ (31,443.73) -7.2%

Stores Expense $ 126,567.37 $ 137,296.74 s (10,729.37) -7.8%

AFUDC $ 9,937.73 S - $ 9,937.73 0.0%

Total Contractor Expense $ 957,387.38 $ 685,400.00 s 271,987.38 39.7%

Land & Field Services $ 30,609.78 $ - $ 30,609.78 0.0%

Construction Overhead $ 265,723.89 $ 238,388.03 $ 27,335.86 11.5%

TOTAL $ 1,793,427.42 $ 1,495,729.77 s 297,697.65 19.9%

Reimbursement = 50.6% $ 907,474.27 $ 756,839.27 $ 150,635.00 19.9%

Actual Reimbursement $ 907,474.27

U0004-Westpark Tollway Summary
Sheet 1 of 1



CENTERPOINT ENERGY HOUSTON ELECTRIC, LLC

OVERHEAD DISTRIBUTION LINE ADJUSTMENT/RELOCATION

FORT BEND COUNTY FM 1093 WESTPARK EXTENSION I - U0004

RCSJ 1258-03-047; 1258-03-048

CSJ 1258-03-042; 1258-03-043

WORK ORDER 73091022 FINAL INVOICE

DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT COST SUBTOTAL

Materials

$ADAPTER, MNTNG FOR CHNL STL CRS 6 EA $ 13.01 78.07

ANCHOR,SCREW MULTI HELIX, 7' 3 EA S 112.58 S 337.73

ARRESTER,SURGE,DIST,HD,27KV 1 EA $ 49.16 $ 49.16

ARRESTER,SURGE,D1ST,HD,27KV 4 EA $ 51.20 $ 204.79

BQLT,D-A,3/4"X26",C135.1 W/4 SQ.NUTS 3 EA $ 5.69 s 17.06

BOLT,HEX-HD,1/2"X3/4",A307 W/1 HX NUT 2 EA $ 0.21 $ 0.41

BOLT,SQ-HEAD, 5/8"X12",C135.1,W/l SQ.NUT 50 EA $ 1.02 $ 51.06

BOLT,SQ-HEAD,5/8"X16",C135.1 W/1 SQ.NUT 6 EA $ 1.30 $ 7.82

B0LT,STUD,3/4"X3&11/16" W/IHX NT&2S,WSHR 62 EA S 2.58 $ 160.23

BOLT,STUD,3/4"X5&13/16" TO 6" 2 EA $ 3.90 $ 7.79

BRACKET "L" TYPE FOR MTGING AR 1 EA $ 13.32 $ 13.32

BRACKET "L" TYPE FOR MTGING AR 1 EA S 13.78 $ 13.78

BRACKET,DOWN LEAD 18" LENGTH 36 EA $ 11.85 $ 426.67

BRACKET,INSULATOR POST 35KV(TURKEY WING) 3 EA $ 20.96 $ 62.88

BRACKET,SNGL POST INSLTR 4 EA $ 13.33 $ 53.32

BRACKET,VERTCL24",PIN OR POS 55 EA $ 96.79 $ 5,323.39

BRACKET,VERTCL30",PIN OR POS 3 EA $ 151.43 $ 454.28

BRACKET,VERTCL30",PIN OR POS 1 EA $ 152.31 $ 152.31

BRACKET-LARGE T-ARM-CUTOUT,THREE 1 EA $ 94.44 $ 94.44

BRCKT-HEX NUT,FUSE MTGNG-11" 1 EA $ 52.57 $ 52.57

BRCKT-HEX NUT,FUSE MTGNG-11" 1 EA s 54.39 s 54.39

CABLE,BARE CU,#4 SOL SD,0.204"DIA 5 LB $ 2.90 $ 14.51

CABLE,BARE CU,l/0,7 STRAND,HD,.368"DIA. 3 LB s 4.02 $ 12.06

CONDUIT-2" SCH 40, RGD OR FMCRE PVC-10' 10 FT $ 0.58 $ 5.75

CONNECTOR,TERMINAL,GROUND R0D,1/2"CUCLAD 15 EA s 0.94 $ 14.15

♦CROSSARM, D.E., GALV, 6' LONG 1 EA $ 157.25 $ 157.25

CUTOUT, LINKBREAK, 35KV, 150KV BIL, lOOA 1 EA $ 102.95 s 102.95

CUTOUT, LINKBREAK, 35KV, 150KV BIL, lOOA 4 EA s 102.10 $ 408.40

DISPENSER,SAFETY,GUY WIRE, SM 2 EA $ 6.29 s 12.57

FUSE,LIMITING,CURRENT,12K,BACK-UP,T0 22K 1 EA $ 27.97 $ 27.97

FUSE,LIMITING,CURRENT,12K,BACK-UP,T0 22K 1 EA $ 40.24 $ 40.24

GRIP, GUY, 3/8" 18 EA s 2.43 $ 43.67

GUARD, GUY 8' LENGTH, PLASTIC 3 EA $ 4.40 $ 13.20

Helix Eye, ASSMBLY,TRIPLEYE GUYING ROD 3 EA $ 23.41 $ 70.24

INSLTR, PIN,1" HOLE,F-NECK,ANSI CL55-5 11 EA $ 4.63 $ 50.92

INSLTR, PIN,1" HOLE,F-NECK,ANSI CL55-5 4 EA $ 4.78 $ 19.13

INSLTR, PORC, POST, 57-2, F-NECK, 180KV 64 EA $ 15.74 $ 1,007.39

INSLTR, PORC, POST, 57-2, F-NECK, 180KV 6 EA $ 16.10 s 96.57

INSULATOR, GUY STRAIN, 15000LB 30 EA s 14.31 s 429.43

INSULATOR, GUY, 21000 LB 9 EA $ 43.82 s 394.37

INSULATOR,35KV,DEADEND,POLYMER 15 EA $ 13.48 $ 202.19

MOULDING,PVC, 8'-10'Xl"I.D. W/5/8"FLANGE 15 PC $ 4.16 $ 62.41

MOULDING,PVC, 8'-10'Xl"I.D. W/5/8"FlANGE 3 PC s 4.26 s 12.77

PIN, POLE TOP, 1" HEAD, 18" LONG 11 EA s 5.61 s 61.69

PIN, POLE TOP, 1" HEAD, 18" LONG 4 EA s 6.01 $ 24.02

*PIPE,GALV,1-1/2",SCH 40,ASTM A-120 42 FT $ 6.22 $ 261.10

POLE EYE PLATE/GUY HOOK COMBINATION 9 EA $ 4.61 $ 41.49

POLE,WOOD,55',CLASS 2,PINE,CRE0S0TE 14 EA $ 679.42 $ 9,511.88

POLE,WOOD,60',CLASS H2,PINE,CRE0S0TE 2 EA $ 1,400.74 $ 2,801.47

POLYURETHANE FOAM 6 KT $ 44.86 $ 269.14

POWER SUPPLY,120V,W/25' CABLE FOR AMS 1 EA $ 284.26 s 284.26

RACK, MEDIUM DUTY CLUSTER 1 EA $ 145.14 $ 145.14

ROD,CU CLAD GRND, 1/2 "X 8',THREADLESS 15 EA $ 9.29 $ 139.30

ROD,EXTNSN 1&1/2"S0X5' 3 EA $ 46.03 $ 138.09

SIDE TIE "F" NECK 500AACCNDCTR 12 EA $ 2.95 $ 35.42

SITE ACCESSORY KIT, CELL RELAY RADIO 1 EA $ 23.44 $ 23.44

STRAIN CLAMP, 600AAC, STRGHT L 15 EA $ 10.59 $ 158.78

STRAIN CLAMP, 600AAC, STRGHT L 3 EA $ 10.72 $ 32.16

TOTAL

Work Order 73091022 Final Invoice

Sheet 1 of 2



CENTERPOINT ENERGY HOUSTON ELECTRIC, LLC

OVERHEAD DISTRIBUTION LINE ADJUSTMENT/RELOCATION

FORT BEND COUNTY FM 1093 WESTPARK EXTENSION I - U0Q04

RCSJ1258-03-047; 1258-03-048

CSJ 1258-03-042; 1258-03-043

WORK ORDER 73091022 FINAL INVOICE

DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT COST SUBTOTAL

STRAIN CLAIVlP,4/0-336AAC,5TRGHT 3 EA $ 8.09 S 24.27

SWITCH,INTERRUPTER 34.SKV 600A 1 EA $ 3,138.07 $ 3,138.07

TIE,SIDE LINE INSULATOR #4/0AA 4 EA $ 3.07 $ 12.27

TIE,TOP LINE INSULATOR #4/0AAA 10 EA $ 2.67 $ 26.66

TIE,TOP LINE INSULATOR 600IV1CM 30 EA $ 2.37 S 71.07

WASHER,CURVED,3"x3"xl/4"-3/4" 200 EA s 0.75 $ 150.87

WASHER,FLAT,2&l/4"X2&l/4"X3/16"-3/4" 50 EA $ 0.21 10.5

WASHER,SPRING,3/4" 201 EA $ 1.82 366.1

WIRE, 2 AAAC,0.316" 36 LB $ 1.78 64.13

WIRE, TIE WIRE,6 CU SOLSD 1 LB $ 2.93 2.93

WIRE,#4 COPPER CLAD/COPPERWELD 28 LB $ 3.95 110.68

WIRE,4/0 AAAC 766 LB s 1.48 1130.1

WIRE,4/0AAAC -131 LB $ 0.55 -71.91

WIRE,600MCM AAC,IVIEADOWSWEET,0.891"DIA 5620 LB s 1.47 8282.92

WIRE,600IV1CM AAC,MEADOWSWEET,0.891"DIA -382 LB s 0.55 $ (209.68)

WIRE,GUY,GALV STEEL,3/8",7 STRAND 350 FT s 0.29 $ 100.40

TOTAL MATERIALS

TOTAL

STORES EXPENSE

AFUDC

CONTRACTOR EXPENSE - LABOR

LAND and FIELD SERVICES EXPENSE

CONSTRUCTION OVERHEAD

WORK ORDER 73091022 FINAL INVOICE-AaUAL COST

* Materials indicated with asterisk (*) are "Buy America" compiiar\t

$  37,950.37

$  11,658.52

$  456.60

$  67,719.64

S  4,268.49

$  21,813.33

S  143,866.95

Work Order 73091022 Final Invoice

Sheet 2 of 2



CENTERPOINT ENERGY HOUSTON ELECTRIC, LLC

OVERHEAD DISTRIBUTION LINE ADJUSTMENT/RELOCATION

FORT BEND COUNPF FM 1093 WESTPARK EXTENSION I - U0004

RCSJ 1258-03-047; 1258-03-048

CSJ 1258-03-042; 1258-03-043

WORK ORDER 73110066 FINAL INVOICE

DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT COST SUBTOTAL

Materials

24" VERTICAL FIBERGLAS5 BRACKET 3 EA $ 77.03 $ 231.08

ADAPTER, MNTNG FORCHNLSTL CRS 6 EA $ 13.05 $ 78.29

ANCHOR,SCREW MULTI HELIX, 7' 5 EA S 112.29 $ 561.46

BOLT, 5TUD, 3/4" X 14" 1 EA S 5.61 S 5.61

BOLT,D-A,3/4"X26",C135.1 W/4 SaNUT5 3 EA $ 5.69 S 17.06

BOLT,HEX-HD,1/2"X1&1/2",A307 W/1 HX NUT 1 EA S 0.18 $ 0.18

BOLT,SQ-HEAD, 5/8"X12",C135.1,W/l SQ.NUT 50 EA $ 1.02 $ 50.99

BOLT,SQ-HEAD,5/8"X14",C135.1 W/1 SQ.NUT 125 EA S 1.14 S 142.11

BOLT,SQ-HEAD,5/8"X16",C135.1 W/1 SQ.NUT 6 EA S 1.31 $ 7.85

B0LT,STUD,3/4"X3&11/16" W/IHX NT&2S,WSHR 52 EA S 2.57 $ 133.87

BOLT,STUD,3/4"X5&13/16" TO 6" 9 EA $ 3.90 $ 35.08

BRACKET,DOWN LEAD 18" LENGTH 42 EA S 11.91 $ 500.29

BRACKET,INSULATOR POST 35KV(TURKEY WING) 3 EA s 20.89 $ 62.68

BRACKET,5NGL POST INSLTR 3 EA $ 11.21 $ 33.64

BRACKET,SNGL POST INSLTR 1 EA $ 15.30 S 15.30

BRACKET,VERTCL24",PIN OR POS 46 EA $ 96.03 S 4,417.42

BRACKET,VERTCL24",PIN OR POS 6 EA s 98.26 $ 589.54

BRACKET,VERTCL 30",PIN OR POS 2 EA $ 152.27 S 304.53

BRACKET,VRTCL INSLTR 18"MLTPL 3 EA s 29.49 S 88.48

CABLE,BARE CU,#4 SOL SD,0.204"DIA 4 LB $ 2.90 $ 11.61

CABLE,BARE CU,l/0,7 STRAND,HD,.368"DIA. 3 LB s 4.02 $ 12.06

CLAMP,#2 DE SHOE 1 EA $ 6.25 $ 6.25

CLAMP-TRUNNION STIRRUP W/ #2 1 EA s 9.58 S 9.58

C0NNECT0R,TERMINAL,GR0UNDR0D,1/2"CUCLAD 19 EA s 0.94 s 17.83

•CROSSARM, D.E., GALV, 6' LONG 5 EA $ 169.28 s 846.38

•CROSSARM, D.E., GALV, 6' LONG 3 EA $ 157.25 $ 471.75

CUTOUT, LINKBREAK, 35KV, 150KV BIL, lOOA 1 EA $ 103.11 s 103.11

DISPENSER,SAFETY,GUY WIRE, SM 4 EA $ 6.19 s 24.77

GRIP, GUY, 3/8" 30 EA $ 2.43 s 72.78

GUARD, GUY 8' LENGTH, PLASTIC 5 EA s 4.36 $ 21.80

Helix Eye, ASSMBLY,TRIPLEYE GUYING ROD 5 EA s 22.74 s 113.68

INSLTR, PIN,1" HOLE,F-NECK,ANSI CL55-5 11 EA s 4.33 $ 47.65

INSLTR, PIN,1" HOLE,F-NECK,ANSI CL55-5 6 EA s 4.80 $ 28.78

INSLTR, PORC, CLAMPTOP, 57-13, 200KV 1 EA $ 53.95 $ 53.95

INSLTR, PORC, POST, 57-2, F-NECK, 180KV 62 EA $ 16.57 $ 1,027.21

INSLTR, PORC, POST, 57-2, F-NECK, 180KV 20 EA $ 16.28 $ 325.50

INSULATOR, GUY STRAIN, 15000LB 42 EA $ 14.29 $ 600.11

INSULATOR, GUY, 21000 LB 18 EA $ 47.02 $ 846.34

INSULATOR,35KV,DEADEND,POLYMER 27 EA $ 13.16 $ 355.37

MOULDING,PVC, 8'-10'Xl"i.D. W/5/8"FLANGE 19 PC $ 4.13 $ 78.41

PIN, POLE TOP, 1" HEAD, 18" LONG 11 EA $ 5.92 s 65.09

♦P1PE,GALV,1-1/2",SCH 40,ASTM A-120 42 FT $ 6.28 $ 263.78

POLE EYE PLATE/GUY HOOK COMBINATION 15 EA s 4.63 s 69.45

♦POLE, CONCRETE, 75', J140 CLASS 1 EA $ 6,632.48 $ 6,632.48

POLE,WOOD,50',CLASS2,PINE,CREOSOTE 1 EA $ 591.30 $ 591.30

POLE,WOOD,50',CLASS 2,PINE,CRE0S0TE -1 EA $ 561.26 $ (561.26)

POLE,WOOD,55',CLASS 2,PINE,CRE0S0TE 15 EA $ 634.12 s 9,511.75

POLE,WOOD,55',CLASS 2,PINE,CREOSOTE -1 EA $ 679.42 $ (679.42)
POLE,WOOD,55',CLASS 2,PINE,CRE0S0TE -3 EA $ 705.31 $ (2,115.93)
POLE,WOOD,55',CLASS 2,PINE,CRE0S0TE 2 EA $ 679.42 $ 1,358.84

POLE,WOOD,55',CLASS 2,PINE,CRE0S0TE 1 EA $ 682.32 $ 682.32

POLE,WOOD,60',CLASS 2,PINE,CREOSOTE 1 EA s 745.05 s 745.05

POLE,WOOD,60',CLASS H2,PINE,CRE0S0TE 2 EA $ 1,293.98 $ 2,587.96

POLE,WOOD,60',CLA5S H2,PINE,CRE0S0TE -2 EA $ 1,414.07 s (2,828.14)
POLE,WOOD,60',CLASS H2,PINE,CRE0S0TE 2 EA $ 1,400.74 s 2,801.47

POLYURETHANE FOAM 8 KT $ 40.81 s 326.49

POLYURETHANE FOAM 6 KT $ 43.25 s 259.51

TOTAL

Work Order 73110066 Final Invoice

Sheet 1 of 2



CENTERPOINT ENERGY HOUSTON ELECTRIC, LLC

OVERHEAD DISTRIBUTION LINE ADJUSTMENT/RELOCATION

FORT BEND COUNTY FM 1093 WESTPARK EXTENSION I - U0004

RCSJ 1258-03-047; 1258-03-048

CSJ 1258-03-042; 1258-03-043

WORK ORDER 73110066 FINAL INVOICE

DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT COST SUBTOTAL

ROD,CU CLAD GRND, 1/2 "X 8',THREADLESS 19 EA $ 9.15 $ 173.80

ROD,EXTNSN 1&1/2"SQX5' 5 EA $ 43.36 $ 216.78

SIDE TIE "F" NECK 600AAC CNDCTR 30 EA $ 2.81 $ 84.23

STRAIN CLAMP, 600AAC, STRGHT L 27 EA S 10.50 $ 283.56

STRAIN CLAMP,4/0-336AAC,STRGHT 6 EA $ 7.95 $ 47.69

SWITCH,INTERRUPTER 34.5KV 600A 1 EA S 3,130.00 $ 3,130.00

TIE,SIDE LINE INSULATOR #4/0AA 3 EA S 2.98 S 8.95

TIE,TOP LINE INSULATOR #4/0AAA 10 EA $ 2.55 $ 25.47

TIE,TOP LINE INSULATOR 600MCM 11 EA $ 2.25 S 24.72

WASHER,CURVED,3"x3"xl/4"-3/4" 175 EA $ 0.76 S 132.67

WASHER,SPLIT-L0CK,l/2" GALV 1 EA $ 0.10 $ 0.10

WASHER,SPRING,3/4" 173 EA $ 1.82 S 315.44

WIRE, 2 AAAC,0.316" 42 LB S 1.80 $ 75.49

WIRE,#4 COPPER CLAD/COPPERWELD 56 LB $ 3.85 $ 215.32

WIRE,4/0 AAAC 1526 LB $ 1.45 $ 2,205.89

WIRE,4/0 AAAC -600 LB S 1.55 $ (928.55)

WIRE,4/0AAAC -32 LB $ 0.55 $ (17.56)

WIRE,600MCM AAC,MEADOWSWEET,0.891"DIA 7524 LB $ 1.53 $ 11,476.76

WIRE,600MCM AAC,MEADOWSWEET,0.891"DIA -1000 LB $ 1.51 $ (1,511.64)

WIRE,600MCM AAC,MEADOWSWEET,0.891"DIA -336 LB $ 0.55 $ (184.43)

WIRE,GUY,GALV STEEL,3/8",7 STRAND 700 FT $ 0.29 $ 200.81

TOTAL MATERIALS

TOTAL

STORES EXPENSE

AFUDC

CONTRACTOR EXPENSE - LABOR

CONTRACTOR EXPENSE - CONSTRUCT

LAND and FIELD SERVICES EXPENSE

CONSTRUCTION OVERHEAD

WORK ORDER 73110066 FINAL INVOICE-ACTUAL COST

* Materials indicated with asterisk (*) are "Buy America" compliant

$  48,036.62

S  14,830.24

$  953.15

131,523.76

1,340.10

3,197.31

$  34,754.51

234,635.69

Work Order 73110066 Final Invoice

Sheet 2 of 2



CENTERPOINT ENERGY HOUSTON ELECTRIC, LLC

OVERHEAD DISTRIBUTION LINE ADJUSTMENT/RELOCATION

FORT BEND COUNTY EM 1093 WESTPARK EXTENSION I - U0004

RCSJ 1258-03-047; 1258-03-048

CSJ 1258-03-042; 1258-03-043

WORK ORDER 73558227 FINAL INVOICE

DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT COST SUBTOTAL

Materials

24" VERTICAL FIBERGLASS BRACKET 3 EA S 77.59 $ 232.76

ANCHOR,SCREW MULTI HELIX, 7' 7 EA $ 112.38 $ 786.63

ARRESTER,SURGE,DIST,HD,27KV 2 EA $ 49.30 $ 98.60

BOLT, STUD, 3/4" X 14" 3 EA $ 5.60 $ 16.79

BOLT,D-A,3/4"X26",C135.1 W/4 SQ.NUTS 3 EA $ 5.68 $ 17.05

BOLT,HEX-HD,1/2"X3/4",A307 W/1 HX NUT 4 EA $ 0.21 $ 0.82

BOLT,SQ-HEAD, 5/8"X12",C135.1,W/l SQ.NUT 50 EA $ 1.02 $ 51.06

BOLT,SQ-HEAD,5/8"X16",C135.1 W/1 SQ.NUT 16 EA $ 1.30 $ 20.86

BOLT,Sa-HEAD,5/8"X8",C135.1,W/l SQ.NUT 12 EA $ 1.03 $ 12.40

B0LT,STUD,3/4"X3&11/15" W/IHX NT&2S,WSHR 57 EA $ 2.59 S 147.39

BOLT,STUD,3/4"X5&13/16" TO 6" 12 EA $ 3.89 $ 46.70

BOOSTER, YELLOW, WEJTAP, BURNDY- FOR 3 EA $ 1.53 $ 4.60

BRACKET "L" TYPE FOR MTGING AR 2 EA $ 13.32 $ 26.64

BRACKET,DOWN LEAD 18" LENGTH 44 EA s 11.84 $ 520.87

BRACKET,SNGL POST INSLTR 4 EA $ 13.61 $ 54.44

BRACKET,VERTCL 24",PIN OR POS 49 EA s 96.81 $ 4,743.73

BRACKET,VERTICAL,POST INSLTR 18" 1 EA $ 29.92 $ 29.92

BRCKT-HEX NUT,FUSE MTGNQ-11" 2 EA $ 52.45 $ 104.90

CABLE,BARE CU,#4 SOL SD,0.204"DIA 5 LB $ 2.92 $ 14.61

CABLE,BARE CU,l/0,7 STRAND,HD,.368"DIA. 3 LB $ 4.02 $ 12.06

CABLE,ELECT,#4,7 STR,BARE,CU,HD DRN 2 LB $ 2.96 $ 5.91

CONNECTOR,TERMINAL,GROUNDROD,1/2"CUCLAD 23 EA $ 0.95 $ 21.86

CONNECTOR,WEJTAP, AL.-795 ACSR RUN & 600 3 EA $ 21.40 $ 64.20

COVERED WIRE, #4 CU 14 FT s 0.55 $ 7.71

*CROSSARM, D.E., GALV, 6' LONG 6 EA $ 169.41 $ 1,016.44

*CROSSARM, D.E., GALV, 6' LONG 1 EA $ 157.25 $ 157.25

CUTOUT, LINKBREAK, 35KV, 150KV BIL, lOOA 2 EA $ 103.32 S 206.64

D1SPENSER,SAFETY,GUY WIRE, SM 4 EA $ 6.28 $ 25.13

FUSE,LIMITING,CURRENT,12K,BACK-UP,T0 22K 2 EA $ 27.52 $ 55.03

GRIP, GUY, 3/8" 50 EA $ 2.43 $ 121.30

GUARD, GUY 8' LENGTH, PLASTIC 7 EA $ 4.40 S 30.81

Helix Eye, ASSMBLY,TRIPLEYE GUYING ROD 7 EA $ 23.41 $ 163.85

INSLTR, PIN,1" HOLE,F-NECK,ANSI CL55-5 12 EA $ 4.62 s 55.44

INSLTR, PORC, POST, 57-2, F-NECK, 180KV 72 EA $ 16.03 $ 1,154.32

INSULATOR, 46KV, DE, SILICONE POLYMER 3 EA $ 77.94 $ 233.82

INSULATOR, GUY STRAIN, 15000LB 60 EA s 14.31 $ 858.31

INSULATOR, GUY, 21000 LB 21 EA $ 43.49 $ 913.33

INSULATOR,35KV,DEADEND,POLYMER 39 EA $ 13.52 $ 527.30

MOULDING,PVC, 8'-10'Xl"I.D. W/5/8"FLANGE 24 PC $ 4.16 $ 99.79

PIN, POLE TOP, 1" HEAD, 18" LONG 12 EA s 5.58 $ 66.92

•PIPE,GALV,1-1/2",SCH 40,ASTM A-120 42 FT s 6.21 $ 260.64

POLE EYE PLATE/GUY HOOK COMBINATION 21 EA $ 4.61 s 96.79

*POLE, CONCRETE, 75', J140 CLASS 1 EA s 6,632.48 $ 6,632.48

POLE,WOOD,55',CLASS 2,PINE,CRE0S0TE 10 EA $ 675.44 s 6,754.37

POLE,WOOD,55',CLASS 2,PINE,CREOSOTE 3 EA $ 685.18 $ 2,055.54

POLE,WOOD,60',CLASS 2,PINE,CRE0S0TE 2 EA $ 806.52 $ 1,613.03

POLE,WOOD,60',CLASS 2,PINE,CRE0S0TE 1 EA $ 806.52 s 806.52

POLE,WOOD,60',CLASS 2,PINE,CRE0S0TE -1 EA $ 798.01 $ (798.01)

POLE,WOOD,60',CLASSH2,P1NE,CREOSOTE 5 EA $ 1,400.73 $ 7,003.67

POLE,WOOD,50',CLASSH2,PINE,CREOSOTE 2 EA $ 1,400.74 $ 2,801.47

POLYURETHANE FOAM 4 KT s 40.81 s 163.24

POLYURETHANE FOAM 3 KT $ 44.70 s 134.10

ROD,CU CLAD GRND, 1/2 "X 8',THREADLESS 23 EA $ 9.41 $ 216.42

ROD,EXTNSN 1&1/2"SQX5' 7 EA $ 46.43 s 324.99

ROD,EXTNSN 1&1/2"SQX5' 3 EA $ 46.42 $ 139.25

SIDE TIE "F" NECK 600AAC CNDCTR 12 EA $ 2.95 s 35.43

STRAIN CLAMP, 600AAC, STRGHT L 39 EA s 10.61 $ 413.65

STRAIN CLAMP, 795 ACSR, STRAIGHT L 3 EA $ 13.55 s 40.66

STRAIN CLAMP,4/0-336AAC,STRGHT 12 EA $ 8.01 s 96.17

TOTAL

Work Order 73558227 Final Invoice

Sheet 1 of 2



CENTERPOINT ENERGY HOUSTON ELECTRIC, LLC

OVERHEAD DISTRIBUTION LINE ADJUSTMENT/RELOCATION

FORT BEND COUNTY FM 1093 WESTPARK EXTENSION I - U0004

RCSJ1258-03-047; 1258-03-048

CSJ 1258-03-042; 1258-03-043

WORK ORDER 73558227 FINAL INVOICE

DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT COST SUBTOTAL

SWITCH,INTERRUPTER 34.5KV SODA 1 EA s 3,134,03 $ 3,134.03

TIE,SIDE LINE INSULATOR #4/0AA 4 EA $ 3.10 $ 12.38

TIE,TOP FOR F NECK INSLTR&#2AA 6 EA $ 1.99 S 11.95

TIE,TOP LINE INSULATOR #4/0AAA 3 EA s 2.67 $ 8.00

TIE,TOP LINE INSULATOR 600MCM 46 EA s 2.37 S 108.97

WASHER,CURVED,3"x3"xl/4"-3/4" 6 EA s 0.76 $ 4.53

WASHER,CURVED,3"x3"xl/4"-3/4" 200 EA $ 0.75 $ 150.84

WASHER,FLAT,2&l/4"X2&l/4"X3/16"-3/4" 75 EA s 0,21 $ 15.75

WASHER,SPRING,3/4" 205 EA $ 1.82 $ 373.39

WASHER,SPRING,3/8" 2 EA s 0.15 $ 0.29

WIRE, 2AAAC,0.316" 46 LB s 1.79 $ 82.35

WIRE,#4 COPPER CLAD/COPPERWELD 50 LB $ 3.79 $ 189.46

WIRE,#4 COPPER CLAD/COPPERWELD -7 LB $ 2.27 $ (15.89)

WIRE,4/0AAAC 764 LB $ 1.47 $ 1,123.98

WIRE,4/0AAAC -116 LB $ 0.55 $ (63.67)

WIRE,4/0AAAC 254 LB $ 1.60 s 406.23

WIRE.eOOMCM AAC,IVIEADOWSWEET,0.891"DIA 5578 LB $ 1.47 $ 8,219.12

WIRE,600MCM AAC,MEADOWSWEET,0.891"DIA -344 LB $ 0.55 $ (188.82)

WIRE,600MCIVI AAC,MEADOWSWEET,0.891"DIA 1348 LB $ 1.52 $ 2,048.30

WIRE,GUY,GALV STEEL,3/8",7 STRAND 1050 FT $ 0.29 $ 301.21

TOTAL

STORES EXPENSE

AFUDC

CONTRACTOR EXPENSE - LABOR

CONTRACTOR EXPENSE - CONSTRUCT SERVICES

LAND and FIELD SERVICES EXPENSE

CONSTRUCTION OVERHEAD

WORK ORDER 73558227 FINAL INVOICE-ACTUAL COST

* Materials indicated with asterisk (*) are "Buy America" compliant

57,441.00

16,927.68

1,278.92

100,268.88

8,534.04

2,629.26

33,680.53

220,760.31

Work Order 73558227 Final Invoice

Sheet 2 of 2



CENTERPOINT ENERGY HOUSTON ELECTRIC, LLC

OVERHEAD DISTRIBUTION LINE ADJUSTMENT/RELOCATION

FORT BEND COUNTY FM 1093 WESTPARK EXTENSION I - U0004

RCSJ 1258-03-047; 1258-03-048

CSJ 1258-03-042; 1258-03-043

WORK ORDER 73571726 FINAL INVOICE

DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT COST SUBTOTAL

Materials

ADAPTER, MNTNG FOR CHNLSTL CRS 6 EA $ 12.67 $ 76.03

ANCHOR,SCREW MULTI HELIX, 7' 5 EA $ 112.46 $ 562.30

ANCHOR,SCREW MULTI HELIX, 7' 1 EA S 115.40 S 115.40

ARRESTER,SURGE,DIST,HD,27KV 6 EA $ 49.27 S 295.60

BOLT, STUD, 3/4" X 14" 3 EA $ 5.60 $ 16.79

BOLT,HEX-HD,1/2"X1&1/2",A307 W/1 HX NUT 9 EA $ 0.18 $ 1.66

BOLT,SQ-HEAD, 5/8"X12",C135.1,W/l SQ.NUT 20 EA $ 1.02 $ 20.42

BOLT,SQ-HEAD,5/8"X16",C135.1 W/1 SQ.NUT 3 EA $ 1.30 $ 3.91

B0LT,STUD,3/4"X3&11/16'" W/IHX NT&2S,WSHR 28 EA $ 2.59 $ 72.38

BOLT,STUD,3/4"X5&13/16" TO 6" 8 EA $ 3.89 $ 31.14

BRACKET,BYPASS MNTNG ON POLE 0 3 EA $ 51.61 s 154.82

BRACKET,DOWN LEAD 18" LENGTH 16 EA $ 11.85 s 189.54

BRACKET,INSULATOR POST 3SKV(TURKEY WING) 9 EA $ 21.04 $ 189.37

BRACKET,SNGL POST INSLTR 4 EA $ 13.50 $ 54.01

BRACKET,VERTCL 24",PIN OR POS 20 EA S 96.80 s 1,936.04

BRACKET,VERTCL 24",PIN OR POS 10 EA S 99.44 $ 994.41

BRACKET,VERTCL30",PIN OR POS 3 EA $ 151.51 s 454.53

BRACKET,VERTICAL,POST INSLTR 18" 1 EA S 29.92 s 29.92

BRCKT-HEX NUT,FUSE MTGNG-11" 3 EA S 52.49 $ 157.48

CABLE,BARE CU,#4 SOL SD,0.204"DIA 5 LB S 2.92 $ 14.61

CABLE,BARE CU,l/0,7 STRAND,HD,.368"DIA. 3 LB $ 4.02 $ 12.06

CLAMP,# 2 DE SHOE 4 EA S 6.23 $ 24.92

CLAMP,# 2 DE SHOE 4 EA $ 6.25 $ 24.99

CLAMP,ANGLSSPNSN CLVS 1/0 ACS 2 EA $ 9.70 $ 19.40

CONNECrOR,TERMINAL,GROUND R0D,1/2"CUCLAD 13 EA $ 0.95 s 12.30

•CROSSARM, D.E., GALV, 6' LONG 5 EA $ 169.14 s 845.72

•CROSSARM, D.E., GALV, 6' LONG 3 EA s 157.25 $ 471.75

CROSSARM,TREATED,8'X3-3/4"X4-3/4"X8'0" 1 EA s 31.90 $ 31.90

CUTOUT, LINKBREAK, 35KV, 150KV BIL, lOOA 3 EA $ 103.19 $ 309.56

DISPENSER,SAFETY,GUY WIRE, SM 4 EA s 6.28 $ 25.13

GRIP, GUY, 3/8" 30 EA $ 2.43 $ 72.78

GUARD, GUY 8' LENGTH, PLASTIC 5 EA $ 4.40 $ 22.01

GUARD, GUY 8' LENGTH, PLASTIC 1 EA $ 4.48 s 4.48

Helix Eye, ASSMBLY,TRIPLEYE GUYING ROD 5 EA $ 23.41 s 117.05

Helix Eye, ASSMBLY,TRIPLEYE GUYING ROD 1 EA s 23.44 s 23.44

INSLTR, PIN,1" HOLE,F-NECK,ANSI CL55-5 4 EA s 4.63 s 18.50

INSLTR, PIN,1" HOLE,F-NECK,ANSI CL55-5 4 EA $ 4.75 $ 18.99

INSLTR, PORC, POST, 57-2, F-NECK, 180KV 42 EA $ 15.94 $ 669.31

INSLTR, PORC, POST, 57-2, F-NECK, 180KV 6 EA $ 16.02 $ 96.14

INSULATOR, GUY STRAIN, 15000LB 40 EA s 14.31 $ 572.37

INSULATOR, GUY, 21000 LB 15 EA $ 43.66 s 654.86

INSULATOR, GUY, 21000 LB 3 EA s 46.54 $ 139.61

INSULATOR,35KV,DEADEND,POLYMER 21 EA $ 13.50 s 283.55

INSULATOR,35KV,DEADEND,POLYMER 3 EA $ 13.67 $ 41.02

LUG, TERMINAL ADAPTER/600 MCM ALUMINUM 3 EA $ 15.70 s 47.11

MOULDING,PVC, 8'-10'Xl"I.D. W/5/8"FLANGE 13 PC $ 4.16 $ 54.07

PIN, POLE TOP, 1" HEAD, 18" LONG 4 EA $ 5.60 s 22.39

PIN, POLE TOP, 1" HEAD, 18" LONG 4 EA $ 5.91 $ 23.65

•PIPE,GALV,1-1/2",SCH 40,ASTM A-120 42 FT $ 6.21 $ 260.82

POLE EYE PLATE/GUY HOOK COMBINATION 15 EA $ 4.61 $ 69.15

POLE,WOOD,45',CLASS 2,PINE,CRE0S0TE 3 EA s 489.23 s 1,467.68

POLE,WOOD,55',CLASS 2,PINE,CREOSOTE 8 EA $ 679.42 s 5,435.36

RACK, MEDIUM DUTY CLUSTER 1 EA $ 142.44 $ 142.44

ROD,CU CLAD GRND, 1/2 "X 8',THREADLESS 13 EA s 9.34 s 121.38

ROD,EXTNSN 1&1/2"S0X5' 6 EA $ 46.25 $ 277.47

ROD,EXTNSN 1&1/2"S0X5' 1 EA s 46.42 s 46.42

SIDE TIE "F" NECK 600AAC CNDCTR 6 EA s 2.95 $ 17.71

STRAIN CLAMP, 600AAC, STRGHT L 18 EA $ 10.59 $ 190.68

TOTAL

Work Order 73571726 Final Invoice

Sheet 1 of 2



CENTERPOINT ENERGY HOUSTON ELECTRIC, LLC

OVERHEAD DISTRIBUTION LINE ADJUSTMENT/RELOCATION

FORT BEND COUNTY FM 1093 WESTPARK EXTENSION I - U0004

RCSJ 1258-03-047; 1258-03-048

CSJ 1258-03-042; 1258-03-043

WORK ORDER 73571726 FINAL INVOICE

DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT COST SUBTOTAL

STRAIN CLAMP, 600AAC, STRGHT L 3 EA $ 10.73 $ 32.18

STRAIN CLAMP,4/0-336AAC,STRGHT 4 EA $ 8.07 $ 32.26

5WITCH,D1SC0NNECT 35KV 900 AMP 3 EA $ 442.43 $ 1,327.30

SWITCH-INTERUPTING,34.5KV,600A 1 EA S 3,130.00 $ 3,130.00

TIE,TOP FOR F NECK INSLTR&#2AA 1 EA $ 1.99 $ 1.99

TIE,TOP LINE INSULATOR #4/0AAA 5 EA $ 2.67 $ 13.33

TIE,TOP LINE INSULATOR 600MCM 12 EA $ 2.37 $ 28.43

WASHER,CURVED,3"x3"xl/4"-3/4" 100 EA S 0.75 $ 75.43

WASHER,FLAT,2&l/4"X2&l/4"X3/16"-3/4" 25 EA $ 0.21 $ 5.25

WASHER,SPLIT-L0CK,l/2" GALV 9 EA $ 0.08 s 0.76

WASHER,SPRING,3/4" 103 EA $ 1.82 $ 187.60

WIRE, 2AAAC,0.316" 39 LB $ 1.79 $ 69.82

WIRE, TIE WIRE,4 AL 1 LB S 1.38 s 1.38

WIRE,#4 COPPER CLAD/COPPERWELD 55 LB $ 3.95 s 217.82

WIRE,4/0AAAC 350 LB s 1.49 s 520.41

WIRE,4/0 AAAC -41 LB $ 0.55 $ (22.50)

WIRE,600MCM AAC,MEADOW5WEET,0.891"DIA 3750 LB $ 1.48 s 5,567.62

WIRE,600MCM AAC,MEADOWSWEET,0,891"DIA -1400 LB s 1.52 $ (2,127.31)

WIRE,600MCM AAC,MEADOWSWEET,0.891"DIA -211 LB $ 0.55 $ (115.82)

WIRE,GUY,GALV STEEL,3/8",7 STRAND 700 FT $ 0.29 s 200.80

WOODBRACE,26" 1 PR $ 5.32 s 6.32

TOTAL MATERIALS

TOTAL

STORES EXPENSE

AFUDC

CONTRACTOR EXPENSE - LABOR

LAND and FIELD SERVICES EXPENSE

CONSTRUCTION OVERHEAD

WORK ORDER 73571726 FINAL INVOICE-ACTUAL COST

• Materials irtdicated with asterisk (') are "Buy America" compliartt

27,211.60

8,325.30

600.16

54,397.71

1,931.37

16,377.97

108,844.11

Work Order 73571726 Final Invoice

Sheet 2 of 2



CENTERPOINT ENERGY HOUSTON ELECTRIC, LLC

OVERHEAD DISTRIBUTION LINE ADJUSTMENT/RELOCATION

FORT BEND COUNTY FM 1093 WESTPARK EXTENSION I - UC004
RCSJ 1258-03-047; 1258-03-048

CSJ 1258-03-042; 1258-03-043

WORK ORDER 73767951 FINAL INVOICE

DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT COST SUBTOTAL TOTAL

Materials

ALUMINUM DEAD-END FORK

ANCHOR,SCREW MULTI HELIX, 7'
ARRESTER,SURGE,DIST,HD,27KV

BOLT,SQ-HEAD, 5/8"X12",C135.1,W/l SQ.NUT
BOLT,SQ-HEAD,3/4"X14",C135.1 W/1 SQ.NUT
BOLT,SQ-HEAD,5/8"X14",C135.1 W/1 SQ.NUT
B0LT,STUD,3/4"X3&11/16" W/IHX NT&2S,WSHR

BRACKET "L" TYPE FQR MTGING AR

BRACKET,D0WN LEAD 18" LENGTH

BRACKET,SNGL POST INSLTR

BRACKET,VERTCL 24",PIN OR POS

BRACKET,VRTCL INSLTR 18"MLTPL

BRCKT-HEX NUT,FUSE MTGN6-11"

CABLE,3/C #4 ALTW,BARNACLES

CABLE,BARE CU,#4 SOL SD,0.204"DIA

CLAMP-TRUNNION STIRRUP W/#2

CONNECTOR,TERMINAL,GROUND R0D,1/2"CUCLAD

CUTOUT, LINKBREAK, 35KV, 150KV BIL, lOOA
DISPENSER,SAFETY,GUY WIRE, SM
FUSE,LIMITING,CURRENT,12K,BACK-UP,T0 22K

FUSE,LIMITING,CURRENT,12K,BACK-UP,TO 22K

GRIP, GUY, 3/8"

GUARD, GUY 8' LENGTH, PLASTIC

Helix Eye, ASSMBLY,TRIPLEYE GUYING ROD

INSLTR, PIN,1" HOLE,F-NECK,ANSI CL55-5

INSLTR, PORC, CLAMPTOP, 57-13, 200KV

INSLTR, PORC, POST, 57-2, F-NECK, 180KV

INSULATOR, GUY STRAIN, 15000LB

INSULATOR, GUY, 21000 LB

INSULATOR,35KV,DEADEND,POLYMER

MOULDING,PVC, 8'-10'Xl"LD. W/5/8"FLANGE

PIN, POLE TOP, 1" HEAD, 18" LONG

POLE EYE PLATE/GUY HOOK COMBINATION

*POLE, CONCRETE, 75', J140 CLASS

POLE,WOOD,55',CLASS 2,PINE,CREOSOTE

POLE,WOOD,60',CLASS 2,PINE,CRE0S0TE

ROD,EXTNSN 1&1/2"SQX5'
R0D,EXTN5N 1&1/2"SQX5'

SIDE TIE "F" NECK 600AAC CNOaR

STRAIN CLAMP, 600AAC, STRGHT L

STRAIN CLAMP,4/0-336AAC,STRGHT

TIE,SIDE LINE INSULATOR #4/0AA

TIE,TOP LINE INSULATOR #4/0AAA

TIE,TOP LINE INSULATOR 600MCM
WASHER,SPRING,3/4"

WIRE, 2 AAAC,0.316"

WIRE,»4 COPPER CLAD/COPPERWELD

WIRE,4/0 AAAC

WlRE,4/0 AAAC

WIRE,4/0 AAAC

WIRE,600MCM AAC,MEADOWSWEET,0.891"DIA
WIRE,600MCM AAC,MEADOWSWEET,0.891"DIA

W1RE,CONDUCTOR,4/0 AL P0LY,7-STRAND

WIRE,GUY,GALV STEEL,3/8",7 STRAND

TOTAL MATERIALS

STORES EXPENSE

4 EA $ 9.90 $ 39.61

3 EA $ 114.54 $ 343.61

4 EA $ 48.99 $ 195.95

25 EA $ 1.04 s 26.03

2 EA $ 1.21 $ 2.42

50 EA S 1.18 $ 58.80

20 EA $ 2.53 s 50.59

4 EA $ 13.32 s 53.28

14 EA $ 12.10 $ 169.42

2 EA $ 11.24 $ 22.48

18 EA S 96.79 $ 1,742.25

2 EA S 29.50 $ 58.99

4 EA $ 53.37 $ 213.47

10 LB $ 1.65 s 16.52

3 LB S 2.90 $ 8.70

1 EA $ 9.58 s 9.58

7 EA $ 0.95 $ 6.64

4 EA $ 98.71 s 394.85

2 EA $ 5.98 s 11.95

3 EA $ 34.79 $ 104.36

1 EA $ 39.95 $ 39.95

18 EA s 2.33 $ 41.97

3 EA $ 4.30 s 12.89

3 EA s 20.07 s 60.21

2 EA s 4.80 s 9.59

1 EA $ 53.95 $ 53.95

20 EA s 16.57 $ 331.47

30 EA $ 14.29 s 428.82

9 EA $ 47.84 $ 430.52

9 EA $ 13.35 s 120.18

7 PC s 4.22 $ 29.57

2 EA $ 6.29 $ 12.58

9 EA s 4.97 $ 44.69

1 EA s 6,632.48 $ 6,632.48

5 EA s 653.66 $ 3,268.29

2 EA $ 745.05 s 1,490.10

3 EA $ 44.35 $ 133.05

2 EA $ 46.33 $ 92.65

6 EA $ 2.80 $ 16.78

9 EA s 10.64 $ 95.77

3 EA s 8.34 $ 25.03

2 EA s 2.88 $ 5.75

2 EA $ 2.55 $ 5.10

6 EA s 2.25 s 13.48

72 EA s 2.09 $ 150.34

14 LB $ 1.80 $ 25.16

12 LB $ 3.85 s 46.15

300 LB $ 1.55 $ 463.72

-38 LB $ 0.55 $ (20.86)

80 LB $ 1.55 $ 123.81

3688 LB s 1.39 $ 5,131.80

-282 LB $ 0.55 $ (154.79)

22 LB $ 1.41 $ 31.05

350 FT s 0.29 $ 100.38

22,821.13

9,378.80

Work Order 73767951 Final Invoice

Sheet 1 of 2



CENTERPOINT ENERGY HOUSTON ELECTRIC, LLC

OVERHEAD DISTRIBUTION LINE ADJUSTMENT/RELOCATION

FORT BEND COUNTY FM 1093 WESTPARK EXTENSION I - U0004
RCSJ 1258-03-047; 1258-03-048

CSJ 1258-03-042; 1258-03-043

WORK ORDER 73767951 FINAL INVOICE

DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT COST SUBTOTAL TOTAL

AFUDC

CONTRAaOR EXPENSE - LABOR

CONTRACTOR EXPENSE - CONSTRUCT SERVICES

LAND and FIELD SERVICES EXPENSE

CONSTRUCTION OVERHEAD

WORK ORDER 73767951 FINAL INVOICE-ACTUAL COST

* Materials indicated with asterisk (*) are "Buy America" compliant

1,956.30

63,294.02

$  24,149.25

1,785.30

20,795.54

$  144,180.34

Work Order 73767951 Final Invoice

Sheet 2 of 2



CENTERPOINT ENERGY HOUSTON ELECTRIC, LLC

OVERHEAD DISTRIBUTION LINE ADJUSTMENT/RELOCATION

FORT BEND COUNTY FM 1093 WESTPARK EXTENSION I - U0004

RCSJ 1258-03-047; 1258-03-048

CSJ 1258-03-042; 1258-03-043

\WORK ORDER 74793793 FINAL INVOICE

DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT COST SUBTOTAL

Materials

ANCHOR,SCREW MULTI HELIX, 7' 6 EA $ 112.29 $ 673.75

ANCHOR,SCREW MULTI HELIX, 7' 6 EA $ 115.41 $ 692.43

ARRESTER,SURGE,DIST,HD,27KV 7 EA S 48.94 $ 342.55

BOLT, STUD, 3/4" X 14" 20 EA $ 5.61 $ 112.19

BOLT,D-A,3/4"X26",C135.1 W/4 SQ.NUTS 3 EA S 5.69 $ 17.06

BOLT,HEX-HD,1/2"X1&1/2",A307 W/1 HX NUT 6 EA $ 0.18 S 1.10

BOLT,SQ-HEAD, 5/8"X12",C135.1,W/l SQ.NUT 50 EA $ 1.02 S 51.00

BOLT,SQ-HEAD,S/8"X14",C135.1 W/1 SQ.NUT 175 EA $ 1.14 S 198.96

BOLT,SQ-HEAD,5/8"X16",C135.1 W/1 SQ.NUT 6 EA $ 1.31 $ 7.85

BOLT,SQ-HEAD,5/8"X8",C135.1,W/l SQ.NUT 5 EA $ 1.04 $ 5.20

B0LT,STUD,3/4"X3&11/16" W/IHX NT&2S,WSHR 61 EA s 2.58 $ 157.22

BOLT,STUD,3/4"X5&13/16"TO 6" 17 EA s 3.90 $ 66.24

BRACKET "L" TYPE FOR MTGING AR 7 EA $ 13.28 $ 92.93

BRACKET,DOWN LEAD 18" LENGTH 50 EA $ 11.91 $ 595.25

BRACKET,IN5ULAT0R POST35KV(TURKEY WING) 3 EA $ 21.27 $ 63.81

BRACKET,INSULATOR POST 35KV(TURKEY WING) 3 EA $ 21.04 $ 63.12

BRACKET,5NGL POST INSLTR 4 EA s 11.21 $ 44.84

BRACKET,VERTCL 24",PIN OR POS 47 EA $ 96.00 $ 4,512.21

BRACKET,VERTCL30",PIN OR POS 2 EA $ 150.03 $ 300.06

BRACKET,VERTICAL,POST INSLTR 18" 5 EA $ 29.81 $ 149.04

BRACKET-LARGE T-ARM-CUTOUT,THREE 2 EA $ 88.31 $ 176.61

BRCKT-HEX NUT,FUSE MTGNG-11" 1 EA s 52.34 $ 52.34

CABLE,BARE CU,#4 SOLSD,0.204"DIA 8 LB $ 2.92 s 23.37

CABLE,BARE CU,l/0,7 STRAND,HD,.368"DIA. 3 LB $ 4.88 $ 14.65

CLAMP-TRUNNION STIRRUP W/ #2 4 EA $ 9.45 $ 37.81

CONNECTOR,TERMINAL,GROUND R0D,1/2"CUCIAD 23 EA $ 0.94 $ 21.59

"CROSSARM, D.E., GALV, 6' LONG 10 EA $ 169.53 $ 1,695.31

♦CROSSARM, D.E., GALV, 6' LONG 1 EA $ 157.25 $ 157.25

CUTOUT, LINKBREAK, 35KV, 150KV BIL, lOOA 7 EA s 102.85 $ 719.96

DI5PENSER,SAFETY,GUY WIRE, SM 4 EA $ 6.19 s 24.77

FUSE,LIMITING,CURRENT,12K,BACK-UP,T0 22K 7 EA $ 41.79 $ 292.50

GRIP, GUY, 3/8" 50 EA $ 2.43 $ 121.30

GUARD, GUY 8' LENGTH, PLASTIC 6 EA $ 4.36 $ 26.18

GUARD, GUY 8' LENGTH, PLASTIC 6 EA $ 4.48 $ 26.89

Helix Eye, ASSMBLY,TRIPLEYE GUYING ROD 6 EA $ 22.88 $ 137.28

Helix Eye, ASSMBLY,TRIPLEYE GUYING ROD 6 EA $ 23.44 $ 140.63

INSLTR, PIN,1" H0LE,F-NECK,AN5I CL 55-5 12 EA $ 4.33 $ 51.98

INSLTR, PIN,1" HOLE,F-NECK,ANSI CL 55-5 2 EA $ 4.75 s 9.49

IN5LTR, PORC, CLAMPTOP, 57-13, 200KV 4 EA $ 53.36 $ 213.44

INSLTR, PORC, POST, 57-2, F-NECK, 180KV 94 EA $ 16.58 $ 1,558.25

INSULATOR, GUY STRAIN, 15000LB 54 EA s 14.29 $ 771.58

INSULATOR, GUY, 21000 LB 15 EA $ 46.54 $ 698.03

INSULATOR,35KV,DEADEND,POLYMER 24 EA $ 13.16 s 315.81

LUG, TERMINAL-ADAPTER/336 MCM ALUMINUM 7 EA $ 12.88 $ 90.13

MOULDING,PVC, 8'-10'Xl"I.D. W/5/8"FLANGE 23 PC $ 4.13 $ 94.92

MOULDING,PVC, 8'-10'Xl"I.D. W/5/8"FLANGE 1 PC $ 4.26 $ 4.26

PIN, POLE TOP, 1" HEAD, 18" LONG 15 EA $ 5.79 s 86.89

»PIPE,GALV,1-1/2",SCH 40,ASTM A-120 42 FT $ 6.25 s 262.43

POLE EYE PLATE/GUY HOOK COMBINATION 18 EA s 4.61 $ 82.96

*POLE, CONCRETE, 75', J140 CLASS 1 EA $ 6,632.48 $ 6,632.48

POLE,WOOD,45',CLASS 4,PINE,CRE0S0TE 1 EA $ 341.11 s 341.11

POLE,WOOD,55',CLASS 2,PINE,CRE0S0TE 15 EA $ 627.64 $ 9,414.60

POLE,WOOD,55',CLASS 2,PINE,CRE0S0TE -2 EA $ 682.02 s (1,364.03)

POLE,WOOD,60',CLASS 2,PINE,CRE0S0TE 1 EA $ 749.15 $ 749.15

POLE,WOOD,60',CLASS 2,PINE,CRE0S0TE 3 EA $ 828.37 $ 2,485.11

POLE,WOOD,60',CLASS H2,PINE,CRE0S0TE 2 EA $ 1,293.98 $ 2,587.96

TOTAL

Work Order 74793793 Final Invoice
Sheet 1 of 2



CENTERPOINT ENERGY HOUSTON ELECTRIC, LLC

OVERHEAD DISTRIBUTION LINE ADJUSTMENT/RELOCATION

FORT BEND COUNTY FM 1093 WESTPARK EXTENSION I - U0004

RCSJ 1258-03-047; 1258-03-048

CSJ 1258-03-042; 1258-03-043

WORK ORDER 74793793 FINAL INVOICE

DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT COST SUBTOTAL

POLE,WOOD,60',CLASS H2,PINE,CRE0S0TE 1 EA $ 1,293.98 $ 1,293.98

RACK, MEDIUM DUTY CLUSTER 2 EA $ 139.37 $ 278.73

R0D,CU CLAD GRND, 1/2 "X 8',THREADLESS 23 EA $ 9.15 S 210.38

ROD,EXTNSN 1&1/2"SQX5' 6 EA s 43.22 $ 259.33

ROD,EXTNSN 18il/2"SQX5' 6 EA $ 46.42 $ 278.50

SIDE TIE "F" NECK 600AAC CNDCTR 15 EA $ 2.82 $ 42.23

STRAIN CLAMP, 600AAC, STRGHT L 25 EA $ 10.49 $ 262.31

STRAIN CLAMP,4/0-336AAC,STRGHT 5 EA $ 7.93 $ 39.64

SWITCH,INTERRUPTER 34.SKV 600A 1 EA $ 3,259.11 S 3,259.11

TIE,SIDE LINE INSULATOR #4/0AA 4 EA s 3.02 S 12.07

TIE,TOP FOR F NECK INSLTR&#2AA 9 EA $ 1.99 $ 17.92

TIE,TOP LINE INSULATOR #4/0AAA 10 EA $ 2.55 $ 25.48

TIE,TOP LINE INSULATOR 600MCM 31 EA s 2.25 S 69.67

WASHER,CURVED,3"x3"xl/4"-3/4" 300 EA s 0.76 $ 226.95

WASHER,SPLIT-L0CK,l/2" GALV 6 EA s 0.10 $ 0.58

WASHER,SPRING,3/4" 253 EA $ 1.82 S 461.30

WIRE, 2AAAC,0.316" 66 LB s 1.79 $ 118.15

WIRE,#4 COPPER CLAD/COPPERWELD 50 LB s 3.82 $ 191.04

WIRE,4/0AAAC 762 LB s 1.45 S 1,101.37

WIRE,4/0 AAAC -200 LB $ 1.60 $ (319.86)

WIRE,4/0 AAAC -43 LB $ 0.55 $ (23.60)

WIRE,600MCM AAC,MEADOWSWEET,0.891"DIA 5718 LB $ 1.53 S 8,734.52

WIRE,600MCM AAC,MEADOWSWEET,0.891"DIA -1,852 LB s 1.52 S (2,814.13)

WIRE,600MCM AAC,MEADOWSWEET,0.891"DIA -131 LB s 0.55 $ (71.91)

WIRE,CONDUCTOR,1/0 AL P0LY,7-STRAND 11 LB $ 1.64 $ 18.04

WIRE,C0NDUCT0R,33G.4 MCM AL P0LY,19-STND 20 LB $ 1.46 s 29.20

WIRE,GUY,GALV STEEL,3/8",7 STRAND 700 FT $ 0.29 $ 200.80

TOTAL

STORES EXPENSE

AFUDC

CONTRACTOR EXPENSE - LABOR

CONTRACTOR EXPENSE - CONSTRUCT SERVICES

LAND and FIELD SERVICES EXPENSE

CONSTRUCTION OVERHEAD

WORK ORDER 74793793 FINAL INVOICE-ACTUAL COST

* Materials ir^dicated with asterisk (*) are "Buy America" compliant

SO,803.60

1S,348.86

776.73

103,283.24

4,329.00

2,548.11

33,080.16

$  210,169.70

Work Order 74793793 Final Invoice

Sheet 2 of 2



CENTERPOINT ENERGY HOUSTON ELECTRIC, LLC

OVERHEAD DISTRIBUTION LINE ADJUSTMENT/RELOCATION

FORT BEND COUNTY FM 1093 WESTPARK EXTENSION I - U0004

RCSJ1258-03-047; 1258-03-048

CSJ 1258-03-042; 1258-03-043

WORK ORDER 73783646 FINAL INVOICE

DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT COST SUBTOTAL

Materials

24" VERTICAL FIBERGLASS BRACKET 6 EA $ 81.17 $ 487.02

24" VERTICAL FIBERGLASS BRACKET 6 EA S 82.08 S 492.49

ANCHOR,SCREW MULTI HELIX, 7' 2 EA $ 114.07 $ 228.13

BOLT,D-A,7/8"X36",C135.1 W/4 SQ.NUTS 6 EA $ 17.19 $ 103.15

BOLT,SQ-HEAD, 5/8"X12",C135.1,W/l SQ.NUT 50 EA $ 1.04 S 51.97

BOLT,SQ-HEAD,5/8"X14",C135.1 W/1 SQ.NUT 75 EA S 1.18 S 88.42

B0LT,STUD,3/4"X3&11/16" W/IHX NT8r2S,WSHR 34 EA $ 2.53 $ 86.01

BRACKET,DOWN LEAD 18" LENGTH 24 EA $ 11.97 $ 287.26

BRACKET,SNGL POST INSLTR 1 EA $ 11.21 s 11.21

BRACKET,VERTCL 24",PIN OR POS 27 EA S 96.41 s 2,603.17

CLAMP, # 2 DE SHOE 7 EA $ 6.22 $ 43.51

CONNECTOR,WEDGE TAP HT,795AAC-795AAC 6 EA $ 58.48 s 350.86

DISPENSER,SAFETY,GUY WIRE, SM 2 EA $ 6.03 s 12.06

GRIP, GUY, 3/8" 18 EA s 2.33 $ 41.97

GUARD, GUY 8' LENGTH, PLASTIC 2 EA $ 4.32 $ 8.64

Helix Eye, ASSMBLY,TRIPLEYE GUYING ROD 2 EA s 23.33 s 46.66

INSLTR, PIN,1" HOLE,F-NECK,ANSI CL55-5 8 EA $ 4.38 s 35.04

INSLTR, PORC, POST, 57-2, F-NECK, 180KV 34 EA $ 16.62 s 565.16

INSULATOR, 46KV, DE, SILICONE POLYMER 6 EA s 86.60 $ 519.60

INSULATOR, GUY STRAIN, 15000LB 20 EA $ 14.52 s 290.35

INSULATOR, GUY, 21000 LB 6 EA $ 51.69 s 310.13

INSULATOR, GUY, 21000 LB 6 EA $ 53.20 $ 319.22

INSULATOR,35KV,DEADEND,POLYMER 12 EA $ 13.14 $ 157.71

MOULDING,PVC, 8'-10'Xl"I.D. W/5/8"FWNGE 11 PC $ 4.19 $ 46.13

NUT,EYE,7/8",C135.5,25.4K 6 EA $ 12.00 $ 71.97

PIN, POLE TOP, 1" HEAD, 18" LONG 8 EA $ 6.29 $ 50.33

POLE EYE PLATE/GUY HOOK COMBINATION 6 EA $ 4.86 $ 29.14

♦POLE, CONCRETE, 75", J140 CLASS 1 EA s 6,632.48 $ 6,632.48

POLE,WOOD,55',CLASS 2,PINE,CRE0S0TE 10 EA $ 679.79 s 6,797.85

POLE,WOOD,60',CLASS 1,PINE,CREOSOTE 1 EA $ 886.95 s 886.95

ROD,CU CLAD GRND, 1/2 "X 8',THREADLESS 11 EA $ 9.30 $ 102.35

ROD,EXTNSN 18il/2"SQX5' 2 EA $ 43.94 s 87.88

SIDE TIE "F" NECK 600AAC CNDCTR 27 EA s 2.80 s 75.67

STRAIN CLAMP, 600AAC, STRGHT L 6 EA $ 10.53 s 63.17

STRAIN CLAMP, 795 ACSR, STRAIGHT L 6 EA s 15.19 $ 91.12

STRAIN CLAMP,4/0-336AAC,STRGHT 3 EA s 8.40 $ 25.19

TIE,SIDE LINE INSULATOR #4/0AA 1 EA s 2.97 $ 2.97

TIE,TOP LINE INSULATOR #4/0AAA 8 EA s 2.58 s 20.61

WASHER,CURVED,3"x3"xl/4"-3/4" 125 EA $ 0.76 $ 94.54

WASHER,FLAT,2&l/4"X2&l/4"X3/16"-3/4" 25 EA s 0.22 s 5.40

WASHER,SPRING,3/4" 110 EA s 2.04 s 224.12

WIRE, 2 AAAC,0.316" 70 LB s 1.81 $ 126.79

WIRE,#f4 COPPER CLAD/COPPERWELD 50 LB s 3.56 $ 177.77

WIRE,#4 COPPER CLAD/COPPERWELD -11 LB s 2.27 $ (24.97)
WIRE,4/0 AAAC 728 LB s 1.47 s 1,072.24
WIRE,4/0 AAAC -119 LB $ 0.55 $ (65.32)
WIRE,4/0 ACSR,PENGUIN,0.563"DIA 150 LB s 1.57 $ 235.33

WIRE,600MCM AAC,MEADOWSWEET,0.891"DIA 5662 LB $ 1.44 s 8,174.96
WIRE,600MCMAAC,MEADOWSWEET,0.891"DIA -368 LB $ 0.55 $ (202.00)
WIRE,795 KCM ACSR,DRAKE,1.108"DIA. 1600 LB s 1.38 s 2,206.06

WIRE,795 KCM ACSR,DRAKE,1.108"DIA. -311 LB s 0.31 $ (97.34)
WIRE,GUY,GALVSTEEL,3/8",7 STRAND 350 FT s 0.29 $ 100.95

TOTAL

STORES EXPENSE

AFUDC

34,152.08

8,268.66

1,066.95

Work Order 73783646 Final Invoice

Sheet 1 of 2



CENTERPOINT ENERGY HOUSTON ELECTRIC, LLC

OVERHEAD DISTRIBUTION LINE ADJUSTMENT/RELOCATION

FORT BEND COUNTY EM 1093 WESTPARK EXTENSION I - U0004

RCSJ 1258-03-047; 1258-03-048

CSJ 1258-03-042; 1258-03-043

WORK ORDER 73783646 FINAL INVOICE

DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT COST SUBTOTAL TOTAL

CONTRACTOR EXPENSE - LABOR

CONTRACTOR EXPENSE - CONSTRUCT SERVICES

LAND and FIELD SERVICES EXPENSE

CONSTRUCTION OVERHEAD

WORK ORDER 73783646 FINAL INVOICE-ACTUAL COST

* Materials indicated with asterisk {*) are "Buy America" compiiant

76,832.69

7,396.63

2,613.03

22,433.9S

$  152,763.99

Work Order 73783646 Final Invoice

Sheet 2 of 2



CENTERPOINT ENERGY HOUSTON ELECTRIC, LLC

OVERHEAD DISTRIBUTION LINE ADJUSTMENT/RELOCATION

FORT BEND COUNTY EM 1093 WESTPARK EXTENSION I - U00Q4

RCSJ 1258-03-047; 1258-03-048

CSJ 1258-03-042; 1258-03-043

WORK ORDER 73787511 FINAL INVOICE

DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT COST SUBTOTAL

Materials

24" VERTICAL FIBERGLASS BRACKET 3 EA $ 79.82 S 239.47

24" VERTICAL FIBERGLASS BRACKET 9 EA $ 81.83 $ 736.44

ADAPTER, MNTNG FOR CHNL STL CRS 3 EA $ 12.35 $ 37.05

ANCHOR,SCREW MULTI HELIX, 7' 2 EA $ 112.29 S 224.58

BOLT,HEX-HD,1/2"X1&1/2",A307 W/1 HX NUT 6 EA $ 0.18 S 1.10

BOLT,SQ-HEAD, 5/8"X12",C135.1,W/l SQ.NUT 25 EA $ 1.02 s 25.50

BOLT,SQ-HEAD,S/8"X14",C135.1 W/1 SQ.NUT 100 EA s 1.14 $ 113.70

BOLT,STUD,3/4"X38ill/16" W/IHX NT&2S,WSHR 39 EA $ 2.59 $ 100.99

BOOSTER, YELLOW, WEJTAP, BURNDY - FOR 3 EA s 1.53 $ 4.60

BRACKET,DOWN LEAD 18" LENGTH 24 EA s 11.90 $ 285.69

BRACKET,SNGL POST INSLTR 3 EA $ 11.21 $ 33.62

BRACKET,VERTCL 24",PIN OR POS 30 EA s 96.00 $ 2,880.02

BRACKET,VERTCL 30",PIN OR POS 3 EA $ 151.09 $ 453.27

CONNECTOR,TERMINAL,GROUND R0D,1/2"CUCLAD 11 EA $ 0.96 $ 10.57

CONNECTOR,WEJTAP, AL.-795 ACSR RUN & 600 3 EA $ 24.69 $ 74.08

CUTOUT, LINKBREAK, 35KV, ISOKV BIL, lOOA 3 EA $ 102.68 $ 308.04

DISPENSER,SAFETY,GUY WIRE, SM 4 EA $ 6.04 s 24.16

GRIP, GUY, 3/8" 18 EA $ 2.42 s 43.60

GUARD, GUY 8' LENGTH, PLASTIC 2 EA $ 4.3S $ 8.69

Helix Eye, ASSMBLY,TRIPLEYE GUYING ROD 2 EA $ 23.15 s 46.29

INSLTR, PIN,1" HOLE,F-NECK,ANSI CL55-5 7 EA s 4.33 s 30.31

INSLTR, PORC, POST, 57-2, F-NECK, 180KV 40 EA $ 16.43 s 657.02

INSULATOR, GUY STRAIN, 15000LB 20 EA $ 14.29 $ 285.77

INSULATOR, GUY, 21000 LB 6 EA $ 46.95 s 281.70

INSULATOR,35KV,DEADEND,POLYMER 12 EA s 13.15 $ 157.82

MOULDING,PVC, 8'-10'Xl"LD. W/S/8"FLANGE 11 PC s 4.13 $ 45.39

PIN, POLE TOP, 1" HEAD, 18" LONG 7 EA $ 6.01 $ 42.09

POLE EYE PLATE/GUY HOOK COMBINATION 6 EA $ 4.54 $ 27.23

"POLE, CONCRETE, 75', J140 CLASS 1 EA $ 6,632.48 s 6,632.48

POLE,WOOD,55',CLASS 2,PINE,CRE0S0TE 7 EA $ 627.64 $ 4,393.48

POLE,WOOD,60',CLASS 2,PINE,CRE0S0TE 2 EA $ 828.37 $ 1,656.74

POLE,WOOD,60',CLASS H2,PINE,CRE0S0TE 2 EA $ 1,293.98 $ 2,587.96

POLYURETHANE FOAM 4 KT $ 40.60 $ 162.38

POLYURETHANE FOAM 8 KT s 40.80 $ 326.40

ROD,CU CLAD GRND, 1/2 "X 8',THREADLESS 11 EA s 9.15 $ 100.63

ROD,EXTNSN 1&1/2"SQX5' 2 EA $ 42.86 $ 85.72

SIDE TIE "F" NECK 600AAC CNDCTR 27 EA $ 2.81 $ 75.79

STRAIN CLAMP, 600AAC, STRGHT L 6 EA s 10.47 s 62.81

STRAIN CLAMP,4/0-336AAC,STRGHT 2 EA $ 7.93 $ 15.85

TIE,SIDE LINE INSULATOR #4/0AA 3 EA $ 3.08 $ 9.25

TIE,TOP LINE INSULATOR #4/0AAA 7 EA s 2.55 $ 17.83

TIE,TOP LINE INSULATOR 600MCM 3 EA $ 2.25 $ 6.74

WASHER,CURVED,3"x3"xl/4"-3/4" 6 EA $ 0.76 $ 4.53

WASHER,CURVED,3"x3"xl/4"-3/4" 100 EA $ 0.75 $ 75.43

WASHER,SPLIT-L0CK,l/2" GALV 6 EA $ 0.10 $ 0.58

WASHER,SPRING,3/4" 107 EA $ 1.82 $ 195.11

WASHER,SPRING,3/8" 2 EA $ 0.14 $ 0.27

WIRE, 2 AAAC,0.316" 70 LB $ 1.71 s 119.62

WIRE,#4 COPPER CLAD/COPPERWELD SO LB $ 3.71 $ 185.64

WIRE,4/0 AAAC 770 LB s 1.45 $ 1,112.68

WIRE,4/0 AAAC -98 LB $ 0.55 s (53.79)

WIRE,4/0 ACSR,PENGU1N,0.563"DIA 150 LB $ 1.57 $ 235.33

WIRE,4/0 ACSR,PENGUIN,0.563"DIA -38 LB $ 0.31 $ (11.89)

WIRE,600MCM AAC,MEADOWSWEET,0.891"DIA 5712 LB $ 1.56 $ 8,900.42

WIRE,600MCM AAC,MEADOWSWEET,0.891"DIA -221 LB $ 0.55 $ (121.31)

WIRE,795 KCM ACSR,DRAKE,1.108"DIA. 1240 LB s 1.38 $ 1,709.69

TOTAL

Work Order 73787511 Final Invoice

Sheet 1 of 2



CENTERPOINT ENERGY HOUSTON ELECTRIC, LLC

OVERHEAD DISTRIBUTION LINE ADJUSTMENT/RELOCATION

FORT BEND COUNTY FM 1093 WESTPARK EXTENSION I - U0004

RCSJ 1258-03-047; 1258-03-048

CSJ 1258-03-042; 1258-03-043

WORK ORDER 73787511 FINAL INVOICE

DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT COST SUBTOTAL TOTAL

WIRE,795 KCM ACSR,DRAKE,1.108"DIA.

WIRE,GUY,GALV STEEL,3/8",7 STRAND

TOTAL MATERIALS

STORES EXPENSE

AFUDC

CONTRAaOR EXPENSE - LABOR

CONTRACTOR EXPENSE - CONSTRUCT SERVICES

LAND and FIELD SERVICES EXPENSE

CONSTRUCTION OVERHEAD

WORK ORDER 73787511 FINAL INVOICE-ACTUAL COST

• Materials mdicated with asterisk (*) are "Buy America" compliant

-170

350

LB

FT

0.31 S

0.29 $

(53.21)

100.40

S

$

$

$

s

$

$

35,712.35

5,451.39

678.29

84,697.95

9,545.84

3,473.22

24,693.37

164,252.41

Work Order 73787511 Final Invoice

Sheet 2 of 2



CENTERPOINT ENERGY HOUSTON ELECTRIC, LLC

OVERHEAD DISTRIBUTION LINE ADJUSTMENT/RELOCATION

FORT BEND COUNTY FM 1093 WESTPARK EXTENSION I - U0004

RCSJ 1258-03-047; 1258-03-048

CSJ 1258-03-042; 1258-03-043

WORK ORDER 73870268 FINAL INVOICE

DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT COST SUBTOTAL

Materials

24" VERTICAL FIBERGLASS BRACKET 3 EA $ 82.08 $ 246.24

ANCHOR,SCREW MULTI HELIX, 7' 2 EA $ 114.95 S 229.90

ARRESTER,SURGE,DIST,HD,27KV 1 EA $ 49.16 $ 49.16

BOLT,SQ-HEAD,5/8"X14",C13S.l W/1 SQ.NUT 50 EA $ 1.20 S 60.02

B0LT,STUD,3/4"X3&11/16" W/IHX NT&2S,WSHR 16 EA S 2.53 S 40.48

BRACKET "L" TYPE FOR MTGING AR 1 EA $ 13.79 $ 13.79

BRACKET,DOWN LEAD 18" LENGTH 16 EA S 12.11 $ 193.81

BRACKET,INSULATOR POST 35KV(TURKEY WING) 6 EA S 21.17 $ 127.03

BRACKET,SNGL POST INSLTR 1 EA $ 11.21 $ 11.21

BRACKET,VERTCL 24",PIN OR POS 9 EA S 96.85 $ 871.69

BRCKT-HEX NUT,FUSE MTGNG-ll" 1 EA $ 55.15 S 55.15

CABLE,BARE CU,#4 SOL SD,0.204"DIA 1 LB $ 2.87 S 2.87

CABLE,ELECT,#4,7 STR,BARE,CU,HD DRN 1 LB s 2.89 $ 2.89

CLAMP,# 2 DE SHOE 4 EA s 6.22 $ 24.87

CONNECTOR,WEDGE TAP HT,795AAC-795AAC 6 EA $ 58.48 $ 350.86

COVERED WIRE, #4 CU 7 FT $ 0.54 S 3.78

CUTOUT, LINKBREAK, 35KV, ISOKV BIL, lOOA 1 EA $ 98.76 S 98.76

FUSE,LIMITING,CURRENT,12K,BACK-UP,T0 22K 1 EA $ 35.31 $ 35.31

GUARD, GUY 8' LENGTH, PLASTIC 2 EA s 4.30 $ 8.60

Helix Eye, ASSMBLY,TRIPLEYE GUYING ROD 2 EA $ 19.14 $ 38.28

INSLTR, PIN,1" HOLE,F-NECK,ANSI CL55-5 3 EA $ 4.88 $ 14.63

INSLTR, PORC, POST, 57-2, F-NECK, 180KV 20 EA s 16.56 s 331.27

INSULATOR, 46KV, DE, SILICONE POLYMER 6 EA $ 86.60 $ 519.60

INSULATOR, GUY STRAIN, 15000LB 20 EA $ 14.27 s 285.48

INSULATOR, GUY, 21000 LB 6 EA $ 47.84 $ 287.01

INSULAT0R,3SKV,DEADEND,P0LYMER 12 EA s 13.22 s 158.67

MOULDING,PVC, 8'-10'Xl"I.D. W/5/8"FLANGE 5 PC $ 4.26 $ 21.32

NUT,EYE,7/8",C135.5,25.4K 6 EA $ 12.00 s 71.97

PIN, POLE TOP, 1" HEAD, 18" LONG 2 EA $ 6.29 $ 12.58

POLE EYE PLATE/GUY HOOK COMBINATION 6 EA $ 4.97 $ 29.83

*POLE, CONCRETE, 75', J140 CLASS 1 EA $ 6,632.48 s 6,632.48

POLE,WOOD,55',CLASS 2,PINE,CRE0S0TE 3 EA $ 642.86 $ 1,928.57

POLE,WOOD,55',CLASS 2,PINE,CRE0S0TE 1 EA $ 627.64 $ 627.64

POLE,WOOD,60',CLASS 2,PINE,CRE0S0TE 1 EA $ 745.05 $ 745.05

POLYURETHANE FOAM 2 KT $ 40.82 $ 81.63

ROD,EXTNSN 1&1/2"SQX5' 2 EA s 44.13 s 88.25

SIDE TIE "F" NECK 600AAC CNDCTR 6 EA $ 2.98 $ 17.90

STRAIN CLAMP, 600AAC, STRGHT L 8 EA $ 10.51 s 84.07

STRAIN CLAMP, 795 ACSR, STRAIGHT L 6 EA $ 15.19 $ 91.12

STRAIN CLAMP,4/0-336AAC,STRGHT 4 EA $ 8.80 $ 35.21

TAPE,INSULATING,1-1/2"X66', Wide 22 2 RL s 2.75 $ 5.50

TAPE,INSULATING,1-1/2"X66', Wide 22 1 RL $ 2.75 s 2.75

TIE,SIDE LINE INSULATOR #4/0AA 1 EA $ 2.88 s 2.88

TIE,SIDE LINE INSULAT0R,#2AAAC 3 EA $ 2.09 $ 6.28

TIE,TOP FOR F NECK INSLTR8i#2AA 1 EA $ 2.00 $ 2.00

TIE,TOP LINE INSULATOR #4/0AAA 1 EA $ 2.62 $ 2.62

WASHER,CURVED,4"X4"Xl/4"-7/8" 12 EA s 1.55 $ 18.64

WASHER,SPRING,3/4" 58 EA $ 2.08 $ 120.82

WIRE,#4 COPPER CLAD/COPPERWELD 8 LB $ 3.80 $ 30.40

WIRE,4/0AAAC 764 LB $ 1.48 $ 1,129.45

WIRE,4/0 AAAC -445 LB $ 1.46 $ (648.60)

WIRE,4/0 AAAC -36 LB $ 0.55 s (19.76)

WIRE,4/0 ACSR,PENGUIN,0.563"DIA 186 LB $ 1.57 $ 292.20

WIRE,4/0 ACSR,PENGUIN,0.563"DIA -46 LB s 0.31 $ (14.40)

WIRE,4/0 ACSR,PENGUIN,0.563"DIA 89 LB s 1.57 s 139.63

WIRE,600MCM AAC,MEADOWSWEET,0.891"DIA 1816 LB s 1.39 $ 2,528.11

TOTAL

Work Order 73870268 Final Invoice

Sheet 1 of 2



CENTERPOINT ENERGY HOUSTON ELECTRIC, LLC

OVERHEAD DISTRIBUTION LINE ADJUSTMENT/RELOCATION

FORT BEND COUNTY FM 1093 WESTPARK EXTENSION I - U0004

RCSJ 1258-03-047; 1258-03-048

CSJ 1258-03-042; 1258-03-043

WORK ORDER 73870268 FINAL INVOICE

WIRE,600MCM AAC,MEADOWSWEET,0.891"DIA -90 LB $ 0.55 S (49.40)

WIRE,795 KCM ACSR,DRAKE,1.108"DIA. 1100 LB S 1.38 $ 1,516.66

WIRE,795 KCM ACSR,DRAKE,1.108"DIA. -107 LB $ 0.31 $ (33.49)

WIRE,795 KCM AC5R,DRAKE,1.108"DIA. 258 LB $ 1.38 $ 355.73

WIRE,CONDUCTOR,1/OALPOLY,7-STRAND 4 LB $ 1.64 S 6.56

WIRE,GUY,GALV STEEL,3/8",7 STRAND 350 FT $ 0.29 S 100.40

TOTAL MATERIALS

STORES EXPENSE

AFUDC

CONTRACTOR EXPENSE - LABOR

CONTRACTOR EXPENSE - CONSTRUCT SERVICES

LAND and FIELD SERVICES EXPENSE

CONSTRUCTION OVERHEAD

WORK ORDER 73870268 FINAL INVOICE-ACTUAL COST

* Materials indicated with asterisk (*) are "Buy America" compliant

20.023.96

9,255.55

152.63

59.921.97

14,116.66

1,525.62

16,775.35

121,771.74

Work Order 73870268 Final Invoice

Sheet 2 of 2



CENTERPOINT ENERGY HOUSTON ELECTRIC, LLC

OVERHEAD DISTRIBUTION LINE ADJUSTMENT/RELOCATION

FORT BEND COUNTY FM 1093 WESTPARK EXTENSION I - U0004

RCSJ 1258-03-047; 1258-03-048

CSJ 1258-03-042; 1258-03-043

WORK ORDER 76106280 FINAL INVOICE

DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT COST SUBTOTAL

Materials

ANCHOR,SCREW MULTI HELIX, 7' 2 EA $ 114.06 228.11

BOLT,SQ-HEAD, 5/8"X12",C135.1,W/l SQ.NUT 50 EA S 1.04 51.78

BOLT,SQ-HEAD,5/8"X14",C135.1 W/1 SQ.NUT 52 EA S 1,17 60.89

B0LT,STUD,3/4"X3&11/16" W/IHX NT&2S,WSHR 42 EA $ 2.53 106.25

BOLT,STUD,3/4"X58il3/16" TO 6" 18 EA $ 3.88 69.9

BRACKET,DOWN LEAD 18" LENGTH 25 EA $ 11.97 299.15

BRACKET.VERTCL 24",PIN OR POS 42 EA $ 96.41 4,049.38

•CROSSARM, D.E., GALV, 6' LONG 6 EA S 163.89 983.31

GRIP,WIRE,GUY,l/2" EHS 12 EA $ 10.22 122.63

GUARD, GUY 8' LENGTH, PLASTIC 2 EA $ 4.32 8.64

Helix Eye, ASSMBLY,TRIPLEYE GUYING ROD 2 EA S 23.21 46.41

INSLTR, PIN,1" HOLE,F-NECK,ANSI CL55-5 7 EA $ 4.37 30.58

INSLTR, PORC, POST, 57-2, F-NECK, 180KV 60 EA S 16.63 997.88

INSULATOR, GUY STRAIN, 15000LB 6 EA $ 14.50 87.01

INSULATOR,35KV,DEADEND,POLYMER 15 EA $ 13.15 197.18

INSULATOR,GUY STRAIN,30K 20 EA $ 40.73 814.68

UNK,FIGURE8,7/8"X1&1/8"E,4&1/2"LNG,30K 20 EA $ 4.42 88.44

MOULDING,PVC, 8'-10'Xl"I.D. W/5/8"FLANGE 8 PC $ 4.18 33.45

PIN, POLE TOP, 1" HEAD, 18" LONG 7 EA $ 6.29 44.04

POLE,WOOD,55',ClASS 2,PINE,CRE0S0TE 7 EA $ 643.28 4,502.99

POLE,WOOD,60',CLASS 2,PINE,CREOSOTE 1 EA $ 745.05 745.05

ROD,CU CLAD GRND, 1/2 "X 8',THREADLESS 8 EA s 9.29 74.34

ROD,EXTNSN 1&1/2"SQX5' 3 EA $ 43.38 130.14

STRAIN CLAMP, 600AAC, STRGHT L 14 EA $ 10.51 147.19

TIE,TOP LINE INSULATOR 600MCM 49 EA s 2.31 113.39

WASHER,CURVED,3"x3"xl/4"-3/4" 100 EA $ 0.76 75.83

WASHER,SPRING,3/4" 100 EA $ 2.04 203.63

WIRE, 2 AAAC,0.316" 70 LB $ 1.79 125.09

WIRE, 2AAAC,0.316" -11 LB $ 0.55 -6.04

WIRE,#4 COPPER CLAD/COPPERWELD -3 LB s 2.27 -6.81

WIRE,#4 COPPER CLAD/COPPERWELD 20 LB $ 3.68 73.5

WIRE.SOOMCM AAC,MEADOWSWEET,0.891"DIA 5,526 LB $ 1.44 7,948.80

WIRE,600MCM AAC,MEADOWSWEET,0.891"DIA -411 LB $ 0.55 -225.6

TOTAL MATERIALS

TOTAL

STORES EXPENSE

AFUDC

CONTRACTOR EXPENSE - LABOR

LAND and FIELD SERVICES EXPENSE

CONSTRUCTION OVERHEAD

WORK ORDER 76106280 FINAL INVOICE-ACTUAL COST

* Materials ir^dicated with asterisk (*) are "Buy America" compliant

22,221.21

4,899.22

588.70

31,921.97

3,635.52

11,725.09

74,991.71

Work Order 76106280 Final Invoice

Sheet 1 of 1



CENTERPOINT ENERGY HOUSTON ELECTRIC, LLC

OVERHEAD DISTRIBUTION LINE ADJUSTMENT/RELOCATION

FORT BEND COUNTY FM 1093 WESTPARK EXTENSION I - U0004

RCSJ 1258-03-047; 1258-03-048

CSJ 1258-03-042; 1258-03-043

WORK ORDER 76180664 FINAL INVOICE

DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT COST SUBTOTAL

Materials

24" VERTICAL FIBERGLASS BRACKET 6 EA $ 82.08 S 492.49

ALUMINUM DEAD-END FORK 3 EA S 9.90 $ 29.71

ANCHOR,SCREW MULTI HELIX, 7' 6 EA $ 112.67 $ 676.02

ARRESTER,SURGE,DIST,HD,27KV 3 EA $ 49.10 S 147.31

BOLT,D-A,7/8"X36",C135.1 W/4 5Q.NUTS 6 EA $ 17.19 $ 103.15

BOLT,HEX-HD,1/2"X1&1/2",A307 W/1 HX NUT 6 EA $ 0.21 $ 1.26

BOLT,SQ-HEAD, 5/8"X12",C135.1,W/l SQ.NUT 50 EA $ 1.03 $ 51.52

BOLT,SQ-HEAD,5/8"X14",C135.1 W/1 SQ.NUT 125 EA $ 1.19 $ 148.40

B0LT,STUD,3/4"X3&11/16" W/IHX NT&2S,WSHR 65 EA $ 2.53 S 164.43

BOLT,STUD,3/4"X5&13/16" TO 6" 2 EA S 3.89 S 7.77

BRACKET "L" TYPE FOR MTGING AR 3 EA $ 13.76 $ 41.29

BRACKET,DOWN LEAD 18" LENGTH 40 EA $ 12.07 S 482.97

BRACKET,SNGL POST INSLTR 13 EA $ 11.21 $ 145.71

BRACKET,VERTCL 24",PIN OR POS 52 EA $ 96.33 $ 5,009.32

BRACKET,VERTCL 24",PIN OR POS 2 EA $ 98.26 $ 196.51

BRACKET,VERTCL30",PIN OR POS 3 EA S 152.27 $ 456.80

BRACKET,VRTCL INSLTR 18"MLTPL 2 EA $ 29.49 $ 58.98

BRCKT-HEX NUT,FUSE MTGNG-11" 6 EA $ 54.58 s 327.46

CABLE,BARE CU,#4 SOL SD,0.204"D1A 2 LB $ 2.90 $ 5.80

CABLE,ELECT,SERVDROP,AL,1/OAWG,3/C,TWT 18 LB $ 1.51 s 27.18

CLAMP, # 2 DE SHOE 8 EA $ 6.22 s 49.74

C0NNECT0R,TERMINAL,6R0UND R0D,1/2"CUCLAD 19 EA $ 0.93 $ 17.69

CONNECTOR,WEDGE TAP HT,795AAC-795AAC 6 EA S 58.48 $ 350.86

•CROSSARM, D.E., GALV, 6' LONG 1 EA $ 155.78 $ 155.78

CUTOUT, LINKBREAK, 35KV, 150KV BIL, lOOA 9 EA $ 98.77 s 888.93

DISPENSER,SAFETY,GUY WIRE, SM 6 EA $ 5.98 s 35.86

FUSE,LIMITING,CURRENT,12K,BACK-UP,T0 22K 3 EA S 39.95 $ 119.86

GRIP, GUY, 3/8" 18 EA $ 2.33 $ 41.97

GUARD, GUY 8' LENGTH, PLASTIC 6 EA $ 4.30 $ 25.79

Helix Eye, ASSMBLY,TRIPLEYE GUYING ROD 6 EA S 19.14 s 114.82

INSLTR, PORC, POST, 57-2, F-NECK, 180KV 70 EA S 16.56 s 1,159.24

INSULATOR, GUY STRAIN, 15000LB 58 EA s 14.28 $ 828.03

INSULATOR, GUY, 21000 LB 18 EA s 47.84 $ 861.04

INSULATOR, GUY, 21000 LB 6 EA $ 53.20 $ 319.22

INSULATOR,35KV,DEADEND,POLYMER 18 EA s 13.20 $ 237.67

MOULDING,PVC, 8'-10'Xl"I.D. W/5/8"FLANGE 19 PC $ 4.13 $ 78.40

MOULDING,PVC, 8'-10'Xl"l,D. W/5/8"FLANGE 1 PC $ 4.26 $ 4.26

NUT,EYE,7/8",C135.S,25.4K 6 EA $ 11.99 s 71.96

POLE EYE PUTE/GUY HOOK COMBINATION 18 EA s 4.97 $ 89.49

•POLE, CONCRETE, 75', J140 CLASS 1 EA s 6,632.48 $ 6,632.48

POLE,WOOD,50',CLASS 2,PINE,CRE0S0TE 1 EA $ 591.30 s 591.30

POLE,WOOD,55',CWSS 2,PINE,CRE0S0TE 14 EA s 627.64 $ 8,786.96

POLE,WOOD,60',CLASS 2,PINE,CRE0S0TE 2 EA $ 745.05 s 1,490.10

POLE,WOOD,65',CLASS 1,PINE,CRE0S0TE 2 EA $ 1,475.00 $ 2,950.00

ROD,CU CLAD GRND, 1/2 "X 8',THREADLESS 19 EA s 9.15 $ 173.80

ROD,EXTNSN 1&1/2"S0X5' 6 EA $ 44.09 s 264.54

SIDE TIE "F" NECK 600AAC CNDCTR 39 EA $ 2.83 $ 110.20

STRAIN CLAMP, 600AAC, STRGHT L 12 EA $ 10.49 $ 125.86

STRAIN CLAMP, 795 ACSR, STRAIGHT L 6 EA $ 15.19 $ 91.12

STRAIN CLAMP,4/0-336AAC,STRGHT 4 EA s 8.60 $ 34.40

TAPE,INSULATING,1-1/2"X66', Wide 22 1 RL s 2.75 $ 2.75

TIE,SIDE LINE INSULATOR #4/0AA 13 EA $ 2.97 $ 38.56

WASHER,CURVED,3"x3"xl/4"-3/4" 200 EA s 0.76 $ 152.44

WASHER,FLAT,2&l/4"X2&l/4"X3/16"-3/4" 50 EA s 0.22 $ 10.79

WASHER,SPRING,3/4" 189 EA s 2.06 s 389.85

WIRE, 2 AAAC,0.316" 70 LB $ 1.74 s 121.54

TOTAL

Work Order 76180664 Final Invoice

Sheet 1 of 2



CENTERPOINT ENERGY HOUSTON ELECTRIC, LLC

OVERHEAD DISTRIBUTION LINE ADJUSTMENT/RELOCATION

FORT BEND COUNTY FM 1093 WESTPARK EXTENSION I - U0004

RCSJ 1258-03-047; 1258-03-048

CSJ 1258-03-042; 1258-03-043

WORK ORDER 76180664 FINAL INVOICE

DESCRIPTION QTV UNIT COST SUBTOTAL

WIRE,#4 COPPER CLAD/COPPERWELD 50 LB $ 3.70 $ 184.78

WIRE,4/0 AAAC 754 LB $ 1.46 $ 1,097.27

WIRE,4/0 AAAC -57 LB $ 0.55 $ (31.29)

WIRE,4/0 ACSR,PENGUIN,0.563"DIA 110 LB $ 1.57 $ 172.57

WIRE,4/0 ACSR,PENGUIN,0.563"DIA -22 LB $ 0.31 $ (6.89)

WIRE,600MCM AAC,MEADOWSWEET,0.891"DIA 5641 LB $ 1.40 S 7,922.86

WIRE,600MCM AAC,MEADOWSWEET,0.891"DIA -311 LB $ 0.55 S (170.71)

WIRE,795 KCM ACSR,DRAKE,1.108"DIA. 1100 LB s 1.38 S 1,516.66

WIRE,795 KCM ACSR,DRAKE,1.108"DIA. -181 LB $ 0.31 $ (56.65)

WIRE,CONDUCTOR,1/0 AL P0LY,7-STRAND 4 LB $ 1.64 $ 6.56

WIRE,GUY,GALV STEEL,3/8",7 STRAND 700 FT $ 0.29 $ 200.81

TOTAL

TOTAL MATERIALS

STORES EXPENSE

AFUDC

CONTRACTOR EXPENSE - LABOR

LAND and FIELD SERVICES EXPENSE

CONSTRUaiON OVERHEAD

WORK ORDER 76180664 FINAL INVOICE-ACTUAL COST

* Materials irfdicated with asterisk (*j are "Buy America" compiiant

46,827.35

22,223.15

1,429.30

114,114.03

3,002.55

29,594.09

217,190.47

Work Order 76180664 Final invoice

Sheet 2 of 2



Controlling
Name of Interested Party

4
Nature of interest

City, State, Country (place of business)
Intermediary

(check applicable)

CERTIFICATE OF INTERESTED PARTIES 1295FORM
1 of 1

1

OFFICE USE ONLY

2 04/12/2018

Complete Nos. 1 - 4 and 6 if there are interested parties.
Complete Nos. 1, 2, 3, 5, and 6 if there are no interested parties.

Name of business entity filing form, and the city, state and country of the business entity's place
of business.
CenterPoint Energy Houston Electric, LLC.
Houston, TX United States
Name of governmental entity or state agency that is a party to the contract for which the form is
being filed.

Provide the identification number used by the governmental entity or state agency to track or identify the contract, and provide a
description of the services, goods, or other property to be provided under the contract.

3

Fort Bend County

Amendment for Utility Relocation regarding FM 1093/Wespark, Mobility Bond Project No.748
23381-4/12/18

2018-338198

05/22/2018

Date Filed:

Date Acknowledged:

Certificate Number:

CERTIFICATION OF FILING

6

Signature of authorized agent of contracting business entity

My name is _______________________________________________________________,

UNSWORN DECLARATION

Check only if there is NO Interested Party.5
X

My address is _______________________________________________, _______________________,

and my date of birth is _______________________.

Executed in ________________________________________County,

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

(street) (state) (zip code) (country)

(year)(month)

 _______, ______________, _________.

State of ________________, on the _____day of ___________, 20_____.

(city)

(Declarant)

Version V1.0.5523www.ethics.state.tx.usForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission




